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Surfmaster

Penn Reel Parts list for:

KEY PART
MO  NO.

L o T I N

R TR oL ot i Eo e . e b R . I - . S = 'l B
P = O D 2~ I N s W] = O

TH-100
2200
2-200
4-1:35
5-60
o-60
FC-BD
3-60
9-50
10-60
11-200
12-15%
12-200
14-155
15-200
16-G0CH
17-70CH
18-60
19-200
20155
21-200
22-98

DESCRIPTION

RS PLATE

IMMER K5 RIMG
ERIDGEW! SLEEVE
FIEER WASHER
FAIN GEAR

DREALZ WASHER
METAL DISC SET
TEMSICN SPRIMG
SPACING SLEEVE
STAR DRAG
ECCENTRIC JATHK
FIRICH Y OKE

FIMICM]

DG SERIMG

LG

LOWER ERIDGE SCREWY
LUPFER BRIDGE STREEWY
CLUTCH SFRIMNG
ECCEMNTRIC
ECCENTRIC SFREIMNG
ECCEMTRIC LEVER
ECCENTRIC SCREW

Model:

KEY
NO
23

234
24
26
27
25
24

290
30
31
32
3
Ad
35
36
3T
35
A9
40
41

1205

100

PART
NQ.
23-60
11060
24M-160
26-153
27-200
2155
29L-100
29M-100
30-49
31-19
32-16CH
J2-44
444
35:15%
SE-B0CH
37-180
38-T
A9-5
40-60
471-60
125-200

Surfmaster

DESCRIPTION
HAMDLE SCREWW
HAMDLE LOCK SCREW
COMPLETE HANDLE
F.5. BEARING

L5 FLATE

INMER L= RIMNG
ALLIMIMLIM SPOOL
METAL SPOOL

STAMD

F.5. STAND SCREYY
L.5. STAND SCREW
FOD CLAME

CLAMP SCREW WINLTS (2 REC))
CLICK TOMGUE

CLICK BUTTOMN

FOST FRAME

F.5 POST SCREEVY

L5 POSTEEREWY

L5 EEARIMCG

SPREIMG

TAKE APART THUME SCREWY



